
 
 
 

July 7, 2011 
 
Mr. Ronald B. Clary, Vice President 
New Nuclear deployment 
MC P40 
South Carolina Electric & Gas Company 
PO Box 88 
Jenkinsville, SC 29065 
 
SUBJECT:  CANCELLATION OF QUALITY ASSURANCE IMPLEMENTATION INSPECTION 

        OF SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY V. C. SUMMER UNITS 2 
        AND 3 COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION 

 
Dear Mr. Clary: 
 
This letter documents the Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff’s cancellation of a 
planned quality insurance implementation inspection at South Carolina Electric & Gas Company 
(SCE&G) of V.C. Summer’s combined license application for Units 2 and 3.  Based on objective 
evidence provided by SCE&G before this planned inspection, the inspection team determined 
that questions related to survey work at V.C. Summer Units 2 and 3 were adequately resolved.  
The NRC staff agrees with SCE&G that survey work is non-safety related work that does not 
need to be performed under the SCE&G quality assurance program. 
 
If you have any questions, please call me or the lead inspector for this effort, Mr. George 
Lipscomb.  Mr. Lipscomb may be contacted at (301) 415-6838 or George.Lipscomb@nrc.gov. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
        /RA/ 
 
 

Richard A. Rasmussen, Chief 
Quality and Vendor Branch 2 
Division of Construction Inspection 
  and Operational Programs 
Office of New Reactors 
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COL SCE&G - VCSummer Mailing List     (Revised 04/06/2011) 
cc: 

 

Ms. Michele Boyd Mr. Henry Porter 
Legislative Director Assistant Director 
Energy Program Division of Waste Management 
Public Citizens Critical Mass Energy Bureau of Land & Waste Management 
  and Environmental Program Dept. of Health and Environmental Control 
215 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE 2600 Bull Street 
Washington, DC  20003 Columbia, SC  29201 

              
Mr. Stephen A. Byrne Ms. Gidget Stanley 
Sr. Vice President Generation and Director 
  Chief Nuclear Officer Allendale County EPA 
South Carolina Electric and Gas P.O. Box 129 
MC 196 Palmetto Center Allendale, SC  29810 
Columbia, SC  29218        
       Ms. Sandra Threatt 
Chairman South Carolina DHEC 
Fairfield County Council 2600 Bull Street 
Drawer 60 Columbia, SC  29201 
Winnsboro, SC  29180        

       Mr. R. J. White 
Ms. Sharon Bowyer Hudson Nuclear Coordinator 
Office of Regulatory Staff S.C. Public Service Authority 
State of South Carolina c/o Virgil C. Summer Nuclear Station 
1401 Main Street P.O. Box 88, Mail Code 802 
Suite 900 Jenkinsville, SC  29065 
Columbia, SC  29201        

       
Mr. Ronald Kinney 
South Carolina DHEC 
2600 Bull Street 
Columbia, SC  29201 
       
Mr. Charles Platt 
Director 
South Caroline EMD 
1100 Fish Hatchery Road 
West Columbia, SC  29172 
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Email 
amonroe@scana.com   (Amy Monroe) 
APAGLIA@Scana.com   (Al Paglia) 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
arice@scana.com   (April R. Rice) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
bedforbj@westinghouse.com   (Brian Bedford) 
Bill.Jacobs@gdsassociates.com   (Bill Jacobs) 
bmccall@santeecooper.com   (Bill McCall, Jr.) 
BrinkmCB@westinghouse.com   (Charles Brinkman) 
CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
Derlinda.Bailey@chguernsey.com   (Derinda Bailey) 
dgriffin@scana.com   (Donna S. Griffin) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
fbelser@regstaff.sc.gov 
gzinke@entergy.com   (George Alan Zinke) 
jarchie@scana.com   (Jeffrey B. Archie) 
jflitter@regstaff.sc.gov 
jim.riccio@wdc.greenpeace.org   (James Riccio) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
Marc.Brooks@dhs.gov   (Marc Brooks) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
mark.beaumont@wsms.com   (Mark Beaumont) 
Mark.Crisp@chguernsey.com   (Mark Crisp) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
mike_moran@fpl.com   (Mike Moran) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
pshastings@duke-energy.com   (Peter Hastings) 
rclary@scana.com   (Ronald Clary) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
rwhite@scana.com   (Robin White) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sandra.sloan@areva.com   (Sandra Sloan) 
sbyrne@scana.com   (Stephen A. Byrne) 
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sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
shudson@regstaff.sc.gov   (Shannon Hudson) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
TGATLIN@scana.com   (Thomas Gatlin) 
tom.miller@hq.doe.gov   (Tom Miller) 
TomClements329@cs.com   (Tom Clements) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
vcsnrc@scana.com   (NRC Senior Resident Inspector 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
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